Uerv’s Yenu

https://menulist.menu
713 Mountain Creek Rd, Chattanooga, United States
(+1)4238770221

The restaurant from Chattanooga offers 62 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.1.
During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only tasty meals, but also a large
and comprehensive diversity of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, At the bar, you
can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. There are also scrumptious
American dishes, for example, burgers and grilled meat, They also present nice South American menus to you
in the menu.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER $9.7

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger
BLT $9.0
Beilage

HOMEMADE FRIES $7.1

from the grill

FRIED BOLOGNA $10.7

Indian

FRIED OKRA $9.4

Spirits

AMERICANO

Burger & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG $9.3
Tries

ONION RINGS FRIES $9.0
TFavourites

BUFFALO WINGS (8) $16.0

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER $3.0

Trench Tries

TATER TOTS $7.1

American

CHICKEN STRIP DINNER $15.7
Side Stars

HOT DOG $9.3
Soups and Salads

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD $15.9

Signature ot Overstyffed
Subs

HOT HAM CHEESE $10.7
Hot Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN MELT $12.6
Melt Sandwiches

LIL' MERV PATTY MELT $9.8
Uncategorized

CHEESEBURGER SALAD $15.9
Chicken

HOT WINGS $16.0
CHICKEN STRIPS $11.0
Beverages

SWEET TEA $3.0
UNSWEET TEA $3.0

These types of dishes are
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being served
CHICKEN WRAP
BURGER

Non alcoholic drinkis

SPRITE
ROOT BEER
COKE ZERO

Side dishes
HOMEMADE CHIPS

PORK RINDS
ONION RINGS

Drinks
CHERRY FANTA

COMBO WITH FRIES AN DRINK
COMBO ONION RING

CHICKEN FRIES

JALAPENO
CHICKEN STICKS

Soft drinkis
LEMONADE

DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

Dishes are prepared with
MUSHROOMS
BACON

$12.3

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$7.1
$8.6
$6.5

$3.0
$5.8
$6.8

$9.4
$0.8
$9.7

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$9.4
$3.0

CHEESE

Sandwiches
FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

NATHANS HOT DOG

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

LIL' MERV BURGER (5 OZ.
HAMBURGER STEAK DINNER

MERV PATTY MELT
MERV BURGER (8 OZ.

Salads

MERV BURGER WRAP
SUPER SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
LIL' MERV BURGER WRAP
HOUSE SALAD

fippetizers

BACON CHEESE FRIES
SOUTHWESTERN EGG ROLLS
MAC N CHEESE BITES
MACARONI CHEESE BITES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

FRIED PICKLES

$12.3

$5.4
$12.3

$7.0

$9.7
$15.7
$12.6
$12.3

$12.3
$15.9
$15.9
$9.7
$9.0

$9.4
$11.0
$9.7
$9.4
$9.4
$9.4
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CHEESE STICKS $9.4
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Merv's
713 Mountain Creek Rd,
Chattanooga, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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